Beds:

Bath:

Living Sq. Ft.:
Land Sq. Ft.:
Lanai Sq. Ft.:
Sq. Ft. Other:
Total Sq. Ft.
Maint./Assoc.
Parking:
Zoning:

64A Makaweo Avenue, Wahiawa 96786 * * $725,000

2 MLS#:
1/0 Status:
760 List Date & DOM:
5,123 Condition:
24 Frontage:
0 Tax/Year:
784 Neighborhood:
$0/$0 Flood Zone:
3 Car+, Carport, Street

05 - R-5 Residential District

202403479, FS
Active
02-07-2024 & 98
Average

Other
$217/2023
Wahiawa Area
Zone D - Tool

Year Built: 1957
Remodeled: 2012
Total Parking: 4
Assessed Value
Building: $213,000
Land: $529,400
Total: $742,400
Stories / CPR: One / Yes

Frontage: Other
View: Other

Public Remarks: The wait is finally over - as it has been 63 days on market, and we are thrilled to able to share professional
photos and allow showings! Welcome home to this charming 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom detached single family residence in
Wahiawa. This is the perfect starter home with NO maintenance or association fees! Use your imagination and add your
personal touches to make it your very own. One car carport, with ample space to fit 2+ vehicles. Fully fenced making it
perfect for keiki and pets to play. Flag lot property offering privacy from the main road. Sale Conditions: None Schools:

Wahiawa, Wahiawa, Leilehua * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info
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|Address

|| Price

||Bd & Bth||Living / Avg.”Land | Avg.||Lanai||0cc.||E||DOM|

|64A Makaweo Avenue

||$725.000][2 & 1/0 ||760 | $954

|[5.123 | $142][24

0% Jlo Jlos_]



https://www.google.com/maps/place/64A Makaweo Avenue ,+Wahiawa,+HI+96786
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202403479&PropertyType=CND
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=740160230003
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=174016023
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&ElementarySchool1=Wahiawa
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Wahiawa
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&HighSchool1=Leilehua
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202403479&Region=Central&Price=725000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202403479&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202403479&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202403479&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202403479&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202403479&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202403479&PropertyType=CND#tax
https://www.google.com/maps/place/64A Makaweo Avenue ,+Wahiawa,+HI+96786
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202403479&PropertyType=CND

: Assessed |[Assessed||Assessed . [ Year &
Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Land Building ||Total Ratio Remodeled
64A Makaweo Avenue 5217 | 30 $0 |l$529.400 ||$213,000 |[$742,400 ||98% |[1957 & 2012

64A Makaweo Avenue - MLS#: 202403479 - The wait is finally over - as it has been 63 days on market, and we are thrilled to
able to share professional photos and allow showings! Welcome home to this charming 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom detached
single family residence in Wahiawa. This is the perfect starter home with NO maintenance or association fees! Use your
imagination and add your personal touches to make it your very own. One car carport, with ample space to fit 2+ vehicles.
Fully fenced making it perfect for keiki and pets to play. Flag lot property offering privacy from the main road. Region:
Central Neighborhood: Wahiawa Area Condition: Average Parking: 3 Car+, Carport, Street Total Parking: 4 View:
Other Frontage: Other Pool: None Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale Conditions: None Schools: Wahiawa,
Wahiawa, Leilehua * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market, Occ. = Occupancy, FL = Floor Number


https://www.google.com/maps/place/64A Makaweo Avenue ,+Wahiawa,+HI+96786
https://www.google.com/maps/place/64A Makaweo Avenue ,+Wahiawa,+HI+96786
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202403479&PropertyType=CND
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&ElementarySchool1=Wahiawa
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Wahiawa
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&HighSchool1=Leilehua
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202403479&Region=Central&Price=725000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202403479&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202403479&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202403479&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202403479&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202403479&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202403479&PropertyType=CND#tax

